Dacia Duster 1.6 Access 5dr | 2014
DEPOSIT TAKEN

2014 DACIA DUSTER 1.6 ACCESS 4x2 £3495 61k warranted
miles Service history Motd may 2025 Insurance group 6E Hpi
clear 3 months warranty included Jeep in excellent
condition,start and drive as new,good bodywork and clean
interior. Any inspection and test drive welcome Trade in
welcome Delivery available

Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers,
16" Eiger steel wheels, ABS + EBD + EBA, Air vents for rear seat
passengers, Automatic door locking, Body colour bumpers, Boot
light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome front grille, Cigarette
lighter, Cloth upholstery, Door open warning, Double optic
headlights with chrome surround, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser,
ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Folding rear
seat - one piece, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front
seatbelt pretensioners, Front seatbelt unfastened audible+visual
warnings, Front side airbags, Gear shift indicator, Heated rear
window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height
adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable front seatbelts,
Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats,
PAS, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Rear wash/wipe,
Remote central locking, Removable ashtray, Rev counter, Satin
chrome centre console, Solid paint, Three 3 point rear seatbelts,
Tinted windows
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33 Largy Road, Crumlin, Bt29 4rn
07983990139 | Bart: 07983990139

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£3,495

Manual

G (£255 p/a)
Sport utility vehicle

TFZ2223

4315mm
1822mm
1625mm
5

475L

1710KG
550KG

29.4MPG

47.7MPG

39.8MPG

50L

5 SPEED
104MPH
11.5s
103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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