Dacia Duster 1.6 Access 5dr | 2014 DEPOSIT TAKEN







2014 DACIA DUSTER 1.6 ACCESS 4x2 £3495 61k warranted miles Service history Motd may 2025 Insurance group 6E Hpi clear 3 months warranty included Jeep in excellent condition, start and drive as new, good bodywork and clean interior. Any inspection and test drive welcome Trade in welcome Delivery available

Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers, 16" Eiger steel wheels, ABS + EBD + EBA, Air vents for rear seat passengers, Automatic door locking, Body colour bumpers, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome front grille, Cigarette lighter, Cloth upholstery, Door open warning, Double optic headlights with chrome surround, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Folding rear seat - one piece, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front seatbelt unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags, Gear shift indicator, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, PAS, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Removable ashtray, Rev counter, Satin chrome centre console, Solid paint, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows

£3,495

Miles:	61000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	165
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	TFZ2223

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4315mm
Width:	1822mm
Height:	1625mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	475L
Gross Weight:	1710KG
Max. Loading Weight:	550KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	39.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.5s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP



